Audible Annunciator
22mm Potentiometer
22mm Audible Annunciators
Part Number Color Price Drawing Link Description
ECX2070-24 Black $8.25 PDF AutomationDirect audible alarm buzzer, 80 dB at 10cm, 2.4 kHz tone frequency, pulse tone(s), 24 VAC/
VDC, 22mm, panel mount, plastic housing, black, IP65.
ECX2070-127 Black $8.25 PDF AutomationDirect audible alarm buzzer, 80 dB at 10cm, 2.4 kHz tone frequency, pulse tone(s), 120 VAC/
VDC, 22mm, panel mount, plastic housing, black, IP65.
ECX2071-24R Red $10.50 PDF AutomationDirect audible alarm buzzer, 80 dB at 10cm, 2.8 kHz tone frequency, pulse tone(s), 24 VAC/
VDC, permanent LED indicator(s), red, 22mm, panel mount, plastic housing, red, IP65.
ECX2071-127R Red $10.50 PDF AutomationDirect audible alarm buzzer, 80 dB at 10cm, 2.8 kHz tone frequency, pulse tone(s), 120 VAC/
VDC, permanent LED indicator(s), red, 22mm, panel mount, plastic housing, red, IP65.
22mm Potentiometers
Part Number Quantity Price Drawing Link Description
ECX2300-5K 1 $41.50 PDF 22mm potentiometer with 5kΩ resistance, ±10%. Nominal voltage: 250V. Rated dissipation: 2W at 25°C.
Temperature range -40 to 70°C. Black handle. Connection type is screw terminal, 3-pole, 22-14 AWG.
ECX2300-10K 1 $41.50 PDF 22mm potentiometer with 10kΩ resistance, ±10%.Nominal voltage: 250V. Rated dissipation: 2W at 25°C.
Temperature range -40 to 70°C. Black handle. Connection type is screw terminal, 3-pole, 22-14 AWG.
ECX2640 1 $3.75 NA 22mm legend plate for potentiometer with 0% to 100% marking, 50mm square. 50 x 50 x 1mm with 24.5 mm
cutout.